Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E‘C”“"*“‘"S Svices

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Gther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process
Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name: Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Meutral 1189 1574

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Al OBC-NCL Female-only (including 1087 1087

Technology Bhopal supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 2352 2584

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 EWS Gender-Neutral 32555 32585
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 05 OPEN Gender-Meutral 1007 1039
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as OPEN Female-only (including 833 878
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)
Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as EWS Gender-Neutral 37523 37523

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (& Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Meutral 1803 2418
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 05 OBC-NCL Female-only (including 1573 1632
Technology Bhopal Supemumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Architecture {5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) os sC Gender-Neutral 7560 7560

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techriology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 40461 41401
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Enginearing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 45918 45518
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Meutral 51399 52799
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Insttute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs QOPEN Gender-Neutral 42188 42514
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy) os OPEN Female-only (including 50497 51816
Technology Bhopal Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad Mational institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 43144 45838
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad MNational Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 EWs Female-anly (including 57453 57453
Technology Bhopal supermumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 50086 51634

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as 5T Gender-Neutral 217026 217026
Technology Bhopal



Maulana Azad National Institute af
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Natiohal Institute of
Technalogy Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Insttute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technaology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techniology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor af Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor af Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bacheior of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

Hs

HS

HS

HS

as

Qs

as

as

0s

Qs

HS

HS

0s

Qs

05

HS

HS

0s

as

as

HS

HS

as

0s

05

0s

HS

HS

Hs

Hs

OPEN

OPEN

EWs

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

EWs

OPEN

EW3S

SC

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PWD)

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supermumearary)

Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-MNeutral
Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-MNeutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

46838

64335

58859

68229

82383

162957

47894

62841

49653

£8833

54551

215587

11327

13455

9183

12633

54971

24397

27578

24683

34009

26009

30558

19018

22711

19361

23492

410178

74585

56424

£7879

62440

6e0s2

47777

64395

58859

68229

83735

162957

48630

62841

54842

62883

55038

215587

11321

13455

10765

12633

54571

24482

27578

25285

35150

26443

31178

19018

227

19542

23492

410178

86877

60107

67879

65852

67770



Maulana Azad National institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulanza Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad Mational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad MNational Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Manlana Azard Mational Institute of

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technelogy)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and

Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelar of Planning)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)

Planning rd Years Rachelar of Planning)

HS

HS

HS

Qs

as

0s

Qs

as

Qs

s

Qs

as

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

0s

Qs

os

05

0s

as

as

Al

Al

Al

HS

0s

as

(gl

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

QPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

5T

OBC-NCL

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

SC

ST

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

5C

OPEN

OPEN

5C

ar

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supemurmerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Femala-anlu finrluding

92658

228047

407581

34737

65010

58079

83346

60802

183453

227659

2BE516

24996

36576

53142

68058

47799

68175

151444

35382

55107

40023

68084

42442

66903

134047

207172

4512

2094

2683

4816

7835

1589

7629

7295

100671

228047

407581

55306

65010

59294

53346

63407

183453

227859

2B8E18

24996

37012

53240

GROSE

48424

66175

151444

36737

56526

41882

fB084

45158

67388

134047

207172

15017

4957

6541

4616

18540

220

8887

7265



Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

supermumerary)

Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning) Qs 5T Gender-Meutral

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further inform , please contact CSAB.

Counselling Services “lc @_



