

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1189	1574
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1087	1087
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2352	2584
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32555	32555
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1007	1039
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	833	878
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	37523	37523
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1803	2418
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1575	1632
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7560	7560
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40461	41401
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	45918	45918
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	51399	52799
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42188	42514
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50497	51816
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43144	45838
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57453	57453
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	50086	51634
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	217026	217026

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46838	47777
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64395	64395
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58859	58859
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68229	68229
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	82383	83735
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	162957	162957
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47894	48630
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62841	62841
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49653	54842
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68883	68883
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54551	55038
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	215587	215587
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11321	11321
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13455	13455
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9183	10765
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12633	12633
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	54971	54971
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24397	24482
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27578	27578
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24683	25285
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34009	35150
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26009	26443
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	30558	31178
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19018	19018
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22711	22711
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19361	19542
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23492	23492
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	410178	410178
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	74585	86877
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56424	60107
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67879	67879
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62440	65852
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	66089	67770

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92958	100671
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	228047	228047
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	407581	40758
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54791	55306
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65010	65010
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58079	59294
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83346	83346
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	60802	63407
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	sc	Gender-Neutral	183453	18345
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	227659	227659
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	288516	288516
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mathematics and Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24996	24996
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36576	37012
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53142	53240
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68058	68058
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	47799	48424
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66175	66175
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	151444	151444
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35382	36737
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55107	56526
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40093	41882
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68084	68084
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42442	45158
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66903	67388
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	134047	134047
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	207172	207172
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4512	15017
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3094	4957
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	2683	6541
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4616	4616
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7835	18940
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1589	2201
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7629	8887
Maulana Azad National Institute of	Planning (4 Years Rachelor of Planning)	os	sc	Female-only (including	7295	7295

Technology Bhopal	0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	107000		Supernumerary)	W-San	1.553
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Planning (4 Years, Bachelor of Planning)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	16271	16271

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





